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International Development Program 8 - All Around Results
2009 Womens Australian Championships

Name
Brittany Boffo
Isis Lowery
Kiana Elliott
Grace Flood
Madelaine Leydin
Celeste Loo
Tianye Boorman
Jazmine Casis
Emily Bennett
Alyssah Kay
Judith Carrol
Ciara Marasea
Aleksia Curcic
Lauren Khoury
Samantha Bognar
Georgia Kokotovic

Level
IDP8
IDP8
IDP8
IDP8
IDP8
IDP8
IDP8
IDP8
IDP8
IDP8
IDP8
IDP8
IDP8
IDP8
IDP8
IDP8

Team
QLD
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC

NSW
QLD

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW
VIC

NSW

NSW
VIC

NSW

24.325
25.500
24.600
25.675
24.800
25.175
25.475
25.125
24.275
24.450
24.725
21.800
24.275
23.525
24.100
0.000

uB
29.050
28.825
29.100
29.575
25.650
28.975
27.950
24.225
25.575
26.450
28.100
24.775
27.675
25.100
20.725
28.275

BB
31.000
28.975
30.875
28.825
30.425
29.850
24.800
26.225
26.675
27.175
27.775
27.900
24.000
28.925
25.575

0.000

FX
28.800
28.275
26.950
26.700
27.775
24.375
28.625
28.200
26.275
24.625
21.775
24.625
22.825
20.100
26.550

0.000

AA Total
113.175
111.575
111.525
110.775
108.650
108.375
106.850
103.775
102.800
102.700
102.375
99.100
98.775
97.650
96.950
28.275



